Rollover Report 29th June 2022

Rollover Highlights:

e The Nifty Jun expiry rollover is at 63.36% on Wednesday compared to 66.01% on
sameday of previous expiry.

The Banknifty Jun expiry rollover is at 64.88% on Wednesday compared to
60.36% on same day of previous expiry.

The Market wide Jun expiry rollover is at 72.92% on Wednesday as compared to
72.8% on same day of previous expiry.

The Nifty Jun rollover is lower than its Three months average of 65.69% and
higher than its six months average of 62.24%.

The Banknifty Jun rollover is lower than its Three months average of 68.89% and
higher than its six months average of 63.53%.

The market wide rollover is lower than with its three months average of 73.47%
and higher than its six months average of 72.43%.

Stock Highlights:

e IBULHSGFIN, IOC, ZYDUSLIFE, GNFC and PFC saw higher rollovers compared to
same day of previous expiry.

SUNTV, DELTACORP, OBEROIRLTY, COROMANDEL and HCLTECH saw lower
rollovers compared to same day of previous expiry.

Higher percentage rollover in current expiry: ADANIPORTS, SIEMENS, PAGEIND,
GRASIM and JSWSTEEL.

Lower percentage rollover in current expiry: SUNTV, DELTACORP, OBEROIRLTY,
COROMANDEL and ABB.
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ROLLOVER REPORT JUNE EXPIRY

SYMBOL CURRENT PREVIOUS 3 Mth Avg Current OI
Rollover % Rollover % Rollover %

BANKNIFTY 64.88% 60.36% 68.9% 960675

NIFTY 63.36% 66.01% 65.7% 5467200

SYMBOL CURRENT PREVIOUS 3 Mth Avg Current OI

Rollover % Rollover % Rollover %

ACC 65.31 77.01 77.0 1264250
AARTIIND 66.52 66.76 66.8 1235900
ABFRL 79.98 76.74 76.7 2204800
ABBOTINDIA 76.73 67.32 67.3 9800
ABB 50.36 70.66 70.7 443250
ABCAPITAL 69.87 70.61 70.6 5715600
ADANIENT 91.07 86.73 86.7 2017500
ADANIPORTS 94.81 86.24 86.2 4163750
AMARAJABAT 84.04 77.41 77.4 1039000
AMBUJACEM 68.68 78.53 78.5 17893500
ALKEM 67.53 73.37 73.4 87600
APLLTD 0 71.24 71.2 258300
APOLLOHOSP 85.65 85.06 85.1 275875
APOLLOTYRE 84.41 79.77 79.8 2435000
ASHOKLEY 82.72 83.33 83.3 7416000
ASIANPAINT 87.91 87.64 87.6 816450
ASTRAL 82.46 74.02 74.0 106425
ATUL 85.34 85.68 85.7 15150
AUROPHARMA 83.15 81.59 81.6 2487000
AUBANK 83.4 86.21 86.2 1243000
AXISBANK 82.53 81.01 81.0 11552400
BAJAJ-AUTO 81.66 84.21 84.2 504250
BAJFINANCE 79.89 79.19 79.2 1315875
BAJAJFINSV 81.71 80.99 81.0 235150
BALKRISIND 79.74 82.67 82.7 275400
BANDHANBNK 83.85 85.98 86.0 5380200
BANKBARODA 73.65 71.01 71.0 26716950
BATAINDIA 84.6 69.35 69.4 273350
BEL 77.63 79.16 79.2 6596800
BERGEPAINT 80.58 93.1 93.1 1085700
BHARATFORG 85.67 79.69 79.7 1123500
BHARTIARTL 82.34 84.26 84.3 9377450
BHEL 64.45 68.9 68.9 41244000
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ROLLOVER REPORT JUNE EXPIRY

SYMBOL CURRENT PREVIOUS 3 Mth Avg Current OI

Rollover % Rollover % Rollover %
BIOCON 77.77 78.96 79.0 3530500
BOSCHLTD 82.94 76.75 76.8 16750
BPCL 69.98 72.32 72.3 4482000
BRITANNIA 83.77 87.6 87.6 307200
CANBK 68.62 70.87 70.9 13778100
CHOLAFIN 81.93 85 85.0 1585000
CHAMBLFERT 65.67 64.63 64.6 1858500
CIPLA 79.49 78.18 78.2 1782300
COALINDIA 76.71 67.64 67.6 8001000
COROMANDEL 43.12 79.64 79.6 1365625
COFORGE 71.62 74.24 74.2 161500
COLPAL 90.44 88.1 88.1 241150
CONCOR 78.32 88.44 88.4 1523200
CROMPTON 87.72 74.87 74.9 427900
CuB 83.21 84.7 84.7 1982200
CUMMINSIND 85.07 80.07 80.1 227400
DABUR 81.91 86.37 86.4 2502500
DALBHARAT 85.59 67.44 67.4 185250
DEEPAKNTR 71.75 69.07 69.1 413250
DELTACORP 31.2 72.8 72.8 9775000
DIVISLAB 78.29 86.96 87.0 621500
DIXON 59.64 76.97 77.0 297875
DLF 80.21 72.23 72.2 8918250
DRREDDY 78.81 82.91 82.9 413125
EICHERMOT 78.82 82.12 82.1 746900
EXIDEIND 75.53 77.11 77.1 5205600
ESCORTS 69.92 73.66 73.7 780450
FEDERALBNK 79.69 67.14 67.1 16230000
FSL 73.71 72.43 72.4 3169400
GAIL 70.77 79.61 79.6 7820200
GLENMARK 84.33 82.4 82.4 1021200
GMRINFRA 74.23 60.95 60.9 31972500
GNFC 63.8 44.37 44.4 1417000
GODREICP 86.97 87.06 87.1 1132500
GODREJPROP 84.86 79.57 79.6 682825
GRASIM 91.73 82.42 82.4 1213625
GUJGASLTD 77.4 66.49 66.5 1072500
GSPL 77.3 68.29 68.3 742900
HAVELLS 86.98 89.12 89.1 848500
HAL 60.52 81.08 81.1 721050
HCLTECH 56.29 80.17 80.2 9914100
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ROLLOVER REPORT JUNE EXPIRY

SYMBOL

HDFC
HDFCAMC
HDFCBANK
HDFCLIFE
HEROMOTOCO
HINDALCO
HINDCOPPER
HINDPETRO
HINDUNILVR
HONAUT
IBULHSGFIN
ICICIBANK
ICICIGI
ICICIPRULI
IDEA
IDFCFIRSTB
IEX

IGL

INDIGO
INDHOTEL
INDIAMART
INDUSINDBK
INFY
INDUSTOWER
INTELLECT
1I0C
IPCALAB
IRCTC

ITC
JKCEMENT
JINDALSTEL
JSWSTEEL
JUBLFOOD
KOTAKBANK
L&TFH
LALPATHLAB
LAURUSLABS
LICHSGFIN
LT

LTI

LTTS

Rewarding Relationships

CURRENT
Rollover %
79.49
77.48
84.81
84.79
88.75
74.74
68.2
81.2
78.6
77.23
79.58
89.74
71.74
78.44
54.52
80.87
77.63
79.22
79.74
80.34
64.8
77.86
80.22
71.52
70.34
90.17
73.64
84.72
75.2
71.24
82.16
91.57
88.75
82.63
75.8
87.68
77.13
76.18
71.33
82.52
71.57

PREVIOUS
Rollover %
84.97
89.73
80.18
84.9
89.75
82.12
67.88
77.89
85.71
72.07
15.05
79.5
60.29
88.9
61.28
71.07
70.71
84.61
83.92
81.62
75.83
85.51
89.08
78.95
68.02
53.64
76.45
87.97
81.09
74.5
76.59
90.35
84.32
74.56
73.85
79.88
69.07
80.36
81.59
65.31
76.26

3 Mth Avg
Rollover %
85.0
89.7
80.2
84.9
89.7
82.1
67.9
77.9
85.7
72.1
15.1
79.5
60.3
88.9
61.3
71.1
70.7
84.6
83.9
81.6
75.8
85.5
89.1
79.0
68.0
53.6
76.5
88.0
81.1
74.5
76.6
90.4
84.3
74.6
73.8
79.9
69.1
80.4
81.6
65.3
76.3

Current OI

5191500
820200
9548000
3366000
443100
13400950
3844200
3950100
2650200
3450
6832400
8735375
1041675
1517250
372120000
51159900
11535000
2362250
653500
4074286
105675
6968700
8554800
5045600
242250
4478500
224100
1903125
23436800
162225
7031250
4455000
1088750
3143600
14251628
146875
1437300
4810000
3964625
254100
479000
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ROLLOVER REPORT JUNE EXPIRY

SYMBOL CURRENT PREVIOUS 3 Mth Avg Current OI
Rollover % Rollover % Rollover %
LUPIN 74.45 80.36 80.4 2323050
M&M 67.61 81.98 82.0 6228600
M&MFIN 75.16 75.65 75.7 6136000
MANAPPURAM 78.25 71.19 71.2 6393000
MARICO 89.98 92.85 92.8 1122000
MARUTI 84.92 86.71 86.7 619100
MCDOWELL-N 87.82 83.09 83.1 1801250
METROPOLIS 68.09 70.77 70.8 391600
MGL 80.23 73.54 73.5 623400
MINDTREE 87.2 74.33 74.3 335400
MFSL 64.71 84.6 84.6 683800
MOTHERSON 62.23 78.53 75.0 13366500
MRF 88.52 89.5 89.5 11840
MUTHOOTFIN 90.38 83.68 83.7 441375
MPHASIS 90.97 82.69 82.7 180075
NAM-INDIA 78.31 78.29 78.3 684800
NATIONALUM 75.89 67.22 67.2 14917500
NAUKRI 85.49 82.26 82.3 233750
NAVINFLUOR 78.85 79.43 79.4 83925
NESTLEIND 78.52 85.74 85.7 87825
NMDC 77.19 77.56 77.6 13453600
NTPC 66.04 83.58 83.6 32433000
OBEROIRLTY 41.5 87.15 87.2 2743300
ONGC 69.38 76.29 76.3 21540750
PAGEIND 92.93 84.26 84.3 7620
PEL 84.88 71.15 71.2 495825
PERSISTENT 71.37 67.25 67.2 132450
PETRONET 87.42 80.19 80.2 2070000
PFC 69.99 51.07 51.1 11284000
PIDILITIND 89.43 88.94 88.9 347250
PIIND 86.1 81.21 81.2 246500
PNB 62.42 74.01 74.0 94480000
POWERGRID 72.23 79.14 79.1 17198925
POLYCAB 84.44 64.74 64.7 134400
PVR 73.22 78.92 78.9 604395
RAMCOCEM 88.3 85.56 85.6 475150
RAIN 79.42 70.45 70.4 1607500
RBLBANK 70.88 60.15 60.2 13824300
RECLTD 64.9 69.39 69.4 17616000
RELIANCE 83.22 70.33 70.3 5737500
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ROLLOVER REPORT JUNE EXPIRY

SYMBOL CURRENT PREVIOUS 3 Mth Avg Current OI
Rollover % Rollover % Rollover %
SAIL 72.59 69.82 69.8 29521250
SBICARD 85 84.81 84.8 1084500
SBIN 79.12 77.92 77.9 13324500
SBILIFE 84.84 85.85 85.9 1185000
SHREECEM 88.37 87.36 87.4 33800
SIEMENS 93.89 92.78 92.8 100375
SRF 87.34 82.06 82.1 432750
SRTRANSFIN 69.17 89.96 90.0 1100400
SUNPHARMA 82.72 85.91 85.9 3717000
SUNTV 26.35 89.51 89.5 9235500
SYNGENE 73.68 80.93 80.9 273700
TATACHEM 65.3 82.51 82.5 1800000
TATACONSUM 77.27 87.69 87.7 1823850
TATAMOTORS 75.8 76.55 76.6 15974250
TATAPOWER 76.17 75.41 75.4 20574000
TATASTEEL 78.94 86.72 86.7 6639350
TCS 80.48 81.92 81.9 2317800
TECHM 86.65 87.27 87.3 3333000
TITAN 83.05 72.88 72.9 1412625
TORNTPHARM 70.94 60.98 61.0 285250
TORNTPOWER 74.72 83.22 83.2 1050000
TRENT 84.55 82.94 82.9 697450
TVSMOTOR 74.52 71.09 71.1 2863000
UBL 80.62 73.34 73.3 193900
ULTRACEMCO 82.86 80.1 80.1 532700
UPL 69.67 72.32 72.3 6640400
VEDL 75.95 84.84 84.8 15800700
VOLTAS 84.59 77.7 77.7 683000
WIPRO 79.78 75.73 75.7 7968800
WHIRLPOOL 84.44 71.87 71.9 84250
ZEEL 78.75 76.29 76.3 17979000
ZYDUSLIFE 82.28 55.12 55.1 2121900
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Mehta Equities Ltd

903, 9th Floor, Lodha Supremus, Dr. E. Moses Road,
Adjacent to Konark Empress Building,

Worli Naka, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
inffo@mehtagroup.in

For Grievances

grievance@mehtagroup.in

T:+9122 61507101

F:+9122 61507102

The Forever Young Portfolio is a report containing everything you need to have...a clear,
precise and detailed view on a rising stock. This detailed multi-analyzed Macro-technical
analysis report is a smart way to get into a winning stock or exit a losing stock.

We comb through a list of prominent stocks and look for return of 10% plus return.

DISCLAIMER: This is solely for information of clients of Mehta Equities Ltd and does not construe to be an investment advice. It is also not
intended as an offer or solicitation for the purchase and sale of any financial instruments. Any action taken by you on the basis of the information
contained herein is your responsibility alone and Mehta Equities Ltd its subsidiaries or its employees or associates will not be liable in any manner
for the consequences of such action taken by you. We have exercised due diligence in checking the correctness and authenticity of the
information contained in this recommendation, but Mehta Equities Ltd or any of its subsidiaries or associates or employees shall not be in any way
responsible for any loss or damage that may arise to any person from any inadvertent error in the information contained in this recommendation
or any action taken on basis of this information.

Technical analysis studies market psychology, price patterns and volume levels. It is used to forecast future price and market movements.
Technical analysis is complementary to fundamental analysis and news sources. The recommendations issued herewith might be contrary to
recommendations issued by Mehta Equities Ltd in the company research undertaken as the recommendations stated in this report is derived
purely from technical analysis. Mehta Equities Ltd has based this document on information obtained from sources it believes to be reliable but
which it has not independently verified; Mehta Equities Ltd makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or
liability as to its accuracy or completeness. The opinions contained within the report are based upon publicly available purposes. The
recommendations and suggested price levels are intended purely for trading purposes. The recommendations are valid for the day of the report
however trading to information at the time of publication and are subject to change without notice. The information and any disclosures provided
herein are in summary form and have been prepared for informational ends and volumes might vary substantially on an intraday basis and the
recommendations may be subject to change. The information and any disclosures provided herein may be considered confidential. Any use,
distribution, modification, copying, forwarding or disclosure by any person is strictly prohibited. The information and any disclosures provided
herein do not constitute a solicitation or offer to purchase or sell any security or other financial product or instrument. The current performance
may be unaudited. Past performance does not guarantee future returns. There can be no assurance that investments will achieve any targeted
rates of return, and there is no guarantee against the loss of your entire investment.
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