# **Rollover Report**

#### **Rollover Highlights:**

- The Nifty Jun expiry rollover is at 63.36% on Wednesday compared to 66.01% on same day of previous expiry.
- The Banknifty Jun expiry rollover is at 64.88% on Wednesday compared to 60.36% on same day of previous expiry.
- The Market wide Jun expiry rollover is at 72.92% on Wednesday as compared to 72.8% on same day of previous expiry.
- The Nifty Jun rollover is lower than its Three months average of 65.69% and higher than its six months average of 62.24%.
- The Banknifty Jun rollover is lower than its Three months average of 68.89% and higher than its six months average of 63.53%.
- The market wide rollover is lower than with its three months average of 73.47% and higher than its six months average of 72.43%.

#### **Stock Highlights:**

- IBULHSGFIN, IOC, ZYDUSLIFE, GNFC and PFC saw higher rollovers compared to same day of previous expiry.
- SUNTV, DELTACORP, OBEROIRLTY, COROMANDEL and HCLTECH saw lower rollovers compared to same day of previous expiry.
- Higher percentage rollover in current expiry: ADANIPORTS, SIEMENS, PAGEIND, GRASIM and JSWSTEEL.
- Lower percentage rollover in current expiry: SUNTV, DELTACORP, OBEROIRLTY, COROMANDEL and ABB.



SYMBOL	CURRENT Rollover %	PREVIOUS Rollover %	3 Mth Avg Rollover %	Current OI
BANKNIFTY	64.88%	60.36%	68.9%	960675
NIFTY	63.36%	66.01%	65.7%	5467200

SYMBOL	CURRENT Rollover %	PREVIOUS Rollover %	3 Mth Avg Rollover %	Current OI
ACC	65.31	77.01	77.0	1264250
AARTIIND	66.52	66.76	66.8	1235900
ABFRL	79.98	76.74	76.7	2204800
ABBOTINDIA	76.73	67.32	67.3	9800
ABB	50.36	70.66	70.7	443250
ABCAPITAL	69.87	70.61	70.6	5715600
ADANIENT	91.07	86.73	86.7	2017500
ADANIPORTS	94.81	86.24	86.2	4163750
AMARAJABAT	84.04	77.41	77.4	1039000
AMBUJACEM	68.68	78.53	78.5	17893500
ALKEM	67.53	73.37	73.4	87600
APLLTD	0	71.24	71.2	258300
APOLLOHOSP	85.65	85.06	85.1	275875
APOLLOTYRE	84.41	79.77	79.8	2435000
ASHOKLEY	82.72	83.33	83.3	7416000
ASIANPAINT	87.91	87.64	87.6	816450
ASTRAL	82.46	74.02	74.0	106425
ATUL	85.34	85.68	85.7	15150
AUROPHARMA	83.15	81.59	81.6	2487000
AUBANK	83.4	86.21	86.2	1243000
AXISBANK	82.53	81.01	81.0	11552400
BAJAJ-AUTO	81.66	84.21	84.2	504250
BAJFINANCE	79.89	79.19	79.2	1315875
BAJAJFINSV	81.71	80.99	81.0	235150
BALKRISIND	79.74	82.67	82.7	275400
BANDHANBNK	83.85	85.98	86.0	5380200
BANKBARODA	73.65	71.01	71.0	26716950
BATAINDIA	84.6	69.35	69.4	273350
BEL	77.63	79.16	79.2	6596800
BERGEPAINT	80.58	93.1	93.1	1085700
BHARATFORG	85.67	79.69	79.7	1123500
BHARTIARTL	82.34	84.26	84.3	9377450
BHEL	64.45	68.9	68.9	41244000



SYMBOL	CURRENT Rollover %	PREVIOUS Rollover %	3 Mth Avg Rollover %	Current OI
BIOCON	77.77	78.96	79.0	3530500
BOSCHLTD	82.94	76.75	76.8	16750
BPCL	69.98	72.32	72.3	4482000
BRITANNIA	83.77	87.6	87.6	307200
CANBK	68.62	70.87	70.9	13778100
CHOLAFIN	81.93	85	85.0	1585000
CHAMBLFERT	65.67	64.63	64.6	1858500
CIPLA	79.49	78.18	78.2	1782300
COALINDIA	76.71	67.64	67.6	8001000
COROMANDEL	43.12	79.64	79.6	1365625
COFORGE	71.62	74.24	74.2	161500
COLPAL	90.44	88.1	88.1	241150
CONCOR	78.32	88.44	88.4	1523200
CROMPTON	87.72	74.87	74.9	427900
CUB	83.21	84.7	84.7	1982200
CUMMINSIND	85.07	80.07	80.1	227400
DABUR	81.91	86.37	86.4	2502500
DALBHARAT	85.59	67.44	67.4	185250
DEEPAKNTR	71.75	69.07	69.1	413250
DELTACORP	31.2	72.8	72.8	9775000
DIVISLAB	78.29	86.96	87.0	621500
DIXON	59.64	76.97	77.0	297875
DLF	80.21	72.23	72.2	8918250
DRREDDY	78.81	82.91	82.9	413125
EICHERMOT	78.82	82.12	82.1	746900
EXIDEIND	75.53	77.11	77.1	5205600
ESCORTS	69.92	73.66	73.7	780450
FEDERALBNK	79.69	67.14	67.1	16230000
FSL	73.71	72.43	72.4	3169400
GAIL	70.77	79.61	79.6	7820200
GLENMARK	84.33	82.4	82.4	1021200
GMRINFRA	74.23	60.95	60.9	31972500
GNFC	63.8	44.37	44.4	1417000
GODREJCP	86.97	87.06	87.1	1132500
GODREJPROP	84.86	79.57	79.6	682825
GRASIM	91.73	82.42	82.4	1213625
GUJGASLTD	77.4	66.49	66.5	1072500
GSPL	77.3	68.29	68.3	742900
HAVELLS	86.98	89.12	89.1	848500
HAL	60.52	81.08	81.1	721050
HCLTECH	56.29	80.17	80.2	9914100



SYMBOL	CURRENT Rollover %	PREVIOUS Rollover %	3 Mth Avg Rollover %	Current OI
HDFC	79.49	84.97	85.0	5191500
HDFCAMC	77.48	89.73	89.7	820200
HDFCBANK	84.81	80.18	80.2	9548000
HDFCLIFE	84.79	84.9	84.9	3366000
HEROMOTOCO	88.75	89.75	89.7	443100
HINDALCO	74.74	82.12	82.1	13400950
HINDCOPPER	68.2	67.88	67.9	3844200
HINDPETRO	81.2	77.89	77.9	3950100
HINDUNILVR	78.6	85.71	85.7	2650200
HONAUT	77.23	72.07	72.1	3450
IBULHSGFIN	79.58	15.05	15.1	6832400
ICICIBANK	89.74	79.5	79.5	8735375
ICICIGI	71.74	60.29	60.3	1041675
ICICIPRULI	78.44	88.9	88.9	1517250
IDEA	54.52	61.28	61.3	372120000
IDFCFIRSTB	80.87	71.07	71.1	51159900
IEX	77.63	70.71	70.7	11535000
IGL	79.22	84.61	84.6	2362250
INDIGO	79.74	83.92	83.9	653500
INDHOTEL	80.34	81.62	81.6	4074286
INDIAMART	64.8	75.83	75.8	105675
INDUSINDBK	77.86	85.51	85.5	6968700
INFY	80.22	89.08	89.1	8554800
INDUSTOWER	71.52	78.95	79.0	5045600
INTELLECT	70.34	68.02	68.0	242250
IOC	90.17	53.64	53.6	4478500
IPCALAB	73.64	76.45	76.5	224100
IRCTC	84.72	87.97	88.0	1903125
ITC	75.2	81.09	81.1	23436800
JKCEMENT	71.24	74.5	74.5	162225
JINDALSTEL	82.16	76.59	76.6	7031250
JSWSTEEL	91.57	90.35	90.4	4455000
JUBLFOOD	88.75	84.32	84.3	1088750
KOTAKBANK	82.63	74.56	74.6	3143600
L&TFH	75.8	73.85	73.8	14251628
LALPATHLAB	87.68	79.88	79.9	146875
LAURUSLABS	77.13	69.07	69.1	1437300
LICHSGFIN	76.18	80.36	80.4	4810000
LT	71.33	81.59	81.6	3964625
LTI	82.52	65.31	65.3	254100
LTTS	71.57	76.26	76.3	479000



SYMBOL	CURRENT Rollover %	PREVIOUS Rollover %	3 Mth Avg Rollover %	Current OI
LUPIN	74.45	80.36	80.4	2323050
M&M	67.61	81.98	82.0	6228600
M&MFIN	75.16	75.65	75.7	6136000
MANAPPURAM	78.25	71.19	71.2	6393000
MARICO	89.98	92.85	92.8	1122000
MARUTI	84.92	86.71	86.7	619100
MCDOWELL-N	87.82	83.09	83.1	1801250
METROPOLIS	68.09	70.77	70.8	391600
MGL	80.23	73.54	73.5	623400
MINDTREE	87.2	74.33	74.3	335400
MFSL	64.71	84.6	84.6	683800
MOTHERSON	62.23	78.53	75.0	13366500
MRF	88.52	89.5	89.5	11840
MUTHOOTFIN	90.38	83.68	83.7	441375
MPHASIS	90.97	82.69	82.7	180075
NAM-INDIA	78.31	78.29	78.3	684800
NATIONALUM	75.89	67.22	67.2	14917500
NAUKRI	85.49	82.26	82.3	233750
NAVINFLUOR	78.85	79.43	79.4	83925
NESTLEIND	78.52	85.74	85.7	87825
NMDC	77.19	77.56	77.6	13453600
NTPC	66.04	83.58	83.6	32433000
OBEROIRLTY	41.5	87.15	87.2	2743300
ONGC	69.38	76.29	76.3	21540750
PAGEIND	92.93	84.26	84.3	7620
PEL	84.88	71.15	71.2	495825
PERSISTENT	71.37	67.25	67.2	132450
PETRONET	87.42	80.19	80.2	2070000
PFC	69.99	51.07	51.1	11284000
PIDILITIND	89.43	88.94	88.9	347250
PIIND	86.1	81.21	81.2	246500
PNB	62.42	74.01	74.0	94480000
POWERGRID	72.23	79.14	79.1	17198925
POLYCAB	84.44	64.74	64.7	134400
PVR	73.22	78.92	78.9	604395
RAMCOCEM	88.3	85.56	85.6	475150
RAIN	79.42	70.45	70.4	1607500
RBLBANK	70.88	60.15	60.2	13824300
RECLTD	64.9	69.39	69.4	17616000
RELIANCE	83.22	70.33	70.3	5737500



SYMBOL	CURRENT Rollover %	PREVIOUS Rollover %	3 Mth Avg Rollover %	Current OI
SAIL	72.59	69.82	69.8	29521250
SBICARD	85	84.81	84.8	1084500
SBIN	79.12	77.92	77.9	13324500
SBILIFE	84.84	85.85	85.9	1185000
SHREECEM	88.37	87.36	87.4	33800
SIEMENS	93.89	92.78	92.8	100375
SRF	87.34	82.06	82.1	432750
SRTRANSFIN	69.17	89.96	90.0	1100400
SUNPHARMA	82.72	85.91	85.9	3717000
SUNTV	26.35	89.51	89.5	9235500
SYNGENE	73.68	80.93	80.9	273700
TATACHEM	65.3	82.51	82.5	1800000
TATACONSUM	77.27	87.69	87.7	1823850
TATAMOTORS	75.8	76.55	76.6	15974250
TATAPOWER	76.17	75.41	75.4	20574000
TATASTEEL	78.94	86.72	86.7	6639350
TCS	80.48	81.92	81.9	2317800
TECHM	86.65	87.27	87.3	3333000
TITAN	83.05	72.88	72.9	1412625
TORNTPHARM	70.94	60.98	61.0	285250
TORNTPOWER	74.72	83.22	83.2	1050000
TRENT	84.55	82.94	82.9	697450
TVSMOTOR	74.52	71.09	71.1	2863000
UBL	80.62	73.34	73.3	193900
ULTRACEMCO	82.86	80.1	80.1	532700
UPL	69.67	72.32	72.3	6640400
VEDL	75.95	84.84	84.8	15800700
VOLTAS	84.59	77.7	77.7	683000
WIPRO	79.78	75.73	75.7	7968800
WHIRLPOOL	84.44	71.87	71.9	84250
ZEEL	78.75	76.29	76.3	17979000
ZYDUSLIFE	82.28	55.12	55.1	2121900





#### **Mehta Equities Ltd**

F: +91 22 61507102

903, 9th Floor, Lodha Supremus, Dr. E. Moses Road, Adjacent to Konark Empress Building, Worli Naka, Worli, Mumbai - 400018 info@mehtagroup.in For Grievances grievance@mehtagroup.in T: +91 22 61507101

**The Forever Young Portfolio** is a report containing everything you need to have...a clear, precise and detailed view on a rising stock. This detailed multi-analyzed Macro-technical analysis report is a smart way to get into a winning stock or exit a losing stock.

We comb through a list of prominent stocks and look for return of 10% plus return.

**DISCLAIMER:** This is solely for information of clients of Mehta Equities Ltd and does not construe to be an investment advice. It is also not intended as an offer or solicitation for the purchase and sale of any financial instruments. Any action taken by you on the basis of the information contained herein is your responsibility alone and Mehta Equities Ltd its subsidiaries or its employees or associates will not be liable in any manner for the consequences of such action taken by you. We have exercised due diligence in checking the correctness and authenticity of the information contained in this recommendation, but Mehta Equities Ltd or any of its subsidiaries or associates or employees shall not be in any way responsible for any loss or damage that may arise to any person from any inadvertent error in the information contained in this recommendation or any action taken on basis of this information.

Technical analysis studies market psychology, price patterns and volume levels. It is used to forecast future price and market movements. Technical analysis is complementary to fundamental analysis and news sources. The recommendations issued herewith might be contrary to recommendations issued by Mehta Equities Ltd in the company research undertaken as the recommendations stated in this report is derived purely from technical analysis. Mehta Equities Ltd has based this document on information obtained from sources it believes to be reliable but which it has not independently verified; Mehta Equities Ltd makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to its accuracy or completeness. The opinions contained within the report are based upon publicly available purposes. The recommendations and suggested price levels are intended purely for trading purposes. The recommendations are valid for the day of the report however trading to information at the time of publication and are subject to change without notice. The information and any disclosures provided herein are in summary form and have been prepared for informational ends and volumes might vary substantially on an intraday basis and the recommendations may be subject to change. The information and any disclosures provided herein may be considered confidential. Any use, distribution, modification, copying, forwarding or disclosure by any person is strictly prohibited. The information and any disclosures provided herein do not constitute a solicitation or offer to purchase or sell any security or other financial product or instrument. The current performance may be unaudited. Past performance does not guarantee future returns. There can be no assurance that investments will achieve any targeted rates of return, and there is no guarantee against the loss of your entire investment.

POTENTIAL CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE (as on date of report)

Disclosure of interest statement - • Analyst interest of the stock / Instrument(s): - No. • Firm interest of the stock / Instrument (s): - No.

© Copyright 2020. Mehta Group All rights reserved

- SEBI REG. NO. INZ000175334, INH000000552, INP000005971, IN-DP-CDSL-35-99 CIN NO. MEL-U65990MH1994PLC078478

DOWELL - RBI REG. NO. U6599MH1995PTC289390 NBFC REG. NO. B 05.05.05176

MCMPL - CIN NO. U67110MH2007PTC170377